
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Definitieve deelnemers vrouwen Holland Cup 3 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 500m 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

3 Marit van Beijnum 10162690 DN4   

7 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN3   

10 Yasmine Bouaziz 10157505 DN1   

11 Sofie Bouw 10165371 DA2   

13 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN3   

18 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DN2   

22 Isabel Grevelt 10159330 DN3   

23 Lotte Groenen 10157540 DA2   

26 Pien Hersman 10166221 DN1   

28 Silke Hijma 10157530 DN1   

39 Sylke Kas 10163333 DN3   

41 Jillian Knook 10179522 DA2   

47 Isa Leroy 10157861 DA1   

49 Lianne van Loon 10161416 DSA   

50 Maud Lugters 10157280 DN4   

52 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DN3   

53 Sietske van der Meer 10164369 DN1   

55 Lataesha Narain 10165700 DN1   

56 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129 DSA   

61 Tessa Oudman 10154573 DSA   

62 Anne Plat 10158324 DSA   

69 Sterre van Schaik 10163308 DA2   

71 Pien Smit 10163170 DN1   

75 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN4   

82 Ju-Lin de Visser 10157947 DN4   

84 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DN4   

86 Henny de Vries 10158267 DN3   

90 Sacha vander Weide 10157443 DN3   

93 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN2   

 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 1000m 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

3 Marit van Beijnum 10162690 DN4   

7 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN3   

8 Anna Boersma 10160741 DN4   

10 Yasmine Bouaziz 10157505 DN1   

11 Sofie Bouw 10165371 DA2   

18 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DN2   

19 Romée Ebbinge 10162491 DSA   

22 Isabel Grevelt 10159330 DN3   

26 Pien Hersman 10166221 DN1   

28 Silke Hijma 10157530 DN1   

32 Lieke Hoogendoorn 10166004 DA1   

39 Sylke Kas 10163333 DN3   

47 Isa Leroy 10157861 DA1   

49 Lianne van Loon 10161416 DSA   

50 Maud Lugters 10157280 DN4   

53 Sietske van der Meer 10164369 DN1   

56 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129 DSA   

58 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DN4   

62 Anne Plat 10158324 DSA   

64 Yael Prenger 10161055 DN2   

69 Sterre van Schaik 10163308 DA2   

71 Pien Smit 10163170 DN1   

82 Ju-Lin de Visser 10157947 DN4   

86 Henny de Vries 10158267 DN3   

90 Sacha vander Weide 10157443 DN3   

93 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN2   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 1500m 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

7 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN3   

13 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN3   

19 Romée Ebbinge 10162491 DSA   

22 Isabel Grevelt 10159330 DN3   

23 Lotte Groenen 10157540 DA2   

24 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN1   

25 Robin Groot 10164670 DN4   

27 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638 DSA   

32 Lieke Hoogendoorn 10166004 DA1   

37 Sterre Jonkers 10159692 DSA   

40 Bente Kerkhoff 10159792 DN3   

42 Patricia Koot 10162179 DA2   

44 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DN1   

45 Gioya Lancee 10166262 DSA   

47 Isa Leroy 10157861 DA1   

48 Lisan van der Linde 10163806 DN2   

52 Amy van der Meer 10163220 DN3   

56 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129 DSA   

64 Yael Prenger 10161055 DN2   

70 Sofia Schilder 10163139 DA1   

78 Paulien Verhaar 10159970 DSA   

80 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN2   

81 Esmee Visser 10156932 DSA   

82 Ju-Lin de Visser 10157947 DN4   

83 Rosalie van Vliet 10157467 DA1   

84 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DN4   

91 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA   

93 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN2   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Deelnemers Vrouwen 3000m 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

4 Janne Berkhout 10161920 DA2   

12 Esmée Brommer 10158371 DN1   

13 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN3   

24 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN1   

25 Robin Groot 10164670 DN4   

27 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638 DSA   

32 Lieke Hoogendoorn 10166004 DA1   

37 Sterre Jonkers 10159692 DSA   

44 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DN1   

45 Gioya Lancee 10166262 DSA   

48 Lisan van der Linde 10163806 DN2   

49 Lianne van Loon 10161416 DSA   

56 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129 DSA   

64 Yael Prenger 10161055 DN2   

65 Arianna Pruisscher 10164146 DSA   

70 Sofia Schilder 10163139 DA1   

74 Anna Marit Sybrandi 10159328 DN1   

75 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN4   

76 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DN4   

78 Paulien Verhaar 10159970 DSA   

79 Maaike Verweij 10160668 DN4   

80 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN2   

83 Rosalie van Vliet 10157467 DA1   

84 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DN4   

91 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA   

36 Luna Jonkers 10160360 DSA 1 

 


